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INCOME TAX

CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL.

COST ACCOUNTING

INCOME TAX-I

CAD & ADVANCED COMP.APPL.

DATA STRUCTURES & SAD

COST ACCOUNTING

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

GOODS & SERVICES TAX

INCOME TAX-1

AUDITING

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

INDIAN ECONOMY

FUNDAMENTALS OF STOCK MARKET

EMER.CONCEPTS FOR EFFECT.TOUR

INF.COMM.& AUTOMATION IN TOUR

MANAGEMENT OF SALES FORCE-I A

SALES PROMOTION& PUBLIC RELAT
8 100.00

7 87.00
WEB TECHNOLOGY CA

SYSTEMS ANALYSIS & DESIGN /ON
423 95.00

431 97.00
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APPEARED

6475

6232

6061

6596

5105

3393

1365

1218

10

484
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N518 FOREIGN TRADE DOCUMENTATION & 3 3 100.00
3 3 100.00

3 3 100.00
N519 PROPERTY & LIABILITY INSURANC 2 1 50.00
N520 GROUP INS.& RETIREMENT BENEFI 4 3 75.00
4 3 75.00
4 4 100.00
N521 CUSTOMS PROCEDURE & PRACTICE - 55 54 98.00
N522 CORPORATE TAXATION-II /ON JOB 58 54 93.00
58 56 96.00
58 56 96.00
N523 OFFICE PRACTICE 0 9 9 100.00
N524 TYPEWRITING(ENGLISH) /ON JOB- 9 9 100.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 8036 TOTAL PASSED : 3960 PASS PERCENTAGE

49.27



